Kalkaska High School Alumni Hall of Fame

Thank you for taking the time to nominate a distinguished Kalkaska alumnus or staff member. Please review the purposes and criteria listed below:

Purposes:

- To honor past graduates and staff who have excelled in their fields, given fame to the community, and brought honor to Kalkaska Public Schools
- To inspire current students and the community at large
- To emphasize Kalkaska High School's heritage and success, and to instill pride in Kalkaska High School and Kalkaska county

Criteria for Nomination: A successful nominee is a person who

- Is respected by peers, outstanding in his or her field, and recognized by the general population
- Promotes society in a way that benefits many people
- Brings honor and prestige to Kalkaska High School
- Has contributed positively to society, giving back to the community
- Possesses qualities that might be emulated by students
- Is a former student having attended Kalkaska HighSchool for at least two years or is a faculty member who taught in the Kalkaska Public Schools for at least five years
- Meets the deadline for nominations

Now that you know the purposes and criteria for nomination, the next step is to gather information about your nominee.

- *Using the nomination form, provide as much information as you can for each of the categories covered in the form.
- *Write a strong summary statement that explains why this person deserves recognition.
- *Letters of support from three or more individuals are recommended..

Submit all forms and letters in an envelope to the following address:

Kalkaska Hall of Fame Committee Kalkaska High School 109 N. Birch Street Kalkaska, MI 49646

If you have inquiries regarding the nomination process, contact either of the following persons: David Stockford

Home: 231 587-8694 Work: 231 384-0504